

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
AR390001	ARAC3000	ANTENNA PIPE SET	S
AR610006	ARAC3153	BALL BEARING 6x10x3mm (4pcs)	S
AR610016	ARAC3156	BALL BEARING 8x16x5mm (2pcs)	S
AR610031	ARAC3144	BALL BEARING 6x12x4mm (2pcs)	S
AR701404	ARAC9826	SET SCREW M4x4mm (10pcs)	S
AR708001	ARAC9810	FLANGE LOCK NUT M4 BLACK (4pcs)	S
AR715001	ARAC9818	NYLON NUT M3 (4pcs)	S
AR715005	ARAC9762	NYLON NUT M4 (4pcs)	S
AR721308	ARAC9807	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x8mm (10pcs)	S
AR721312	ARAC9801	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x12mm (10pcs)	S
AR721316	ARAC9840	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x16mm (10pcs)	S
AR721320	ARAC9756	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x20mm (10pcs)	S
AR722310	ARAC9811	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x10mm (10pcs)	S
AR722412	ARAC9891	FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x12mm (4pcs)	S
AR722416	ARAC9892	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M4x16mm (4pcs)	S
AR723320	ARAC9879	CAP HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3x20mm (4pcs)	S
AR723410	ARAC9884	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (4pcs)	S
AR724303	ARAC9900	SET SCREW M3x3mm (10pcs)	S
AR724404	ARAC9909	SET SCREW M4X4mm (10pcs)	S
AR724505	ARAC9912	SET SCREW M5x5mm (10pcs)	S
AR727410	ARAC9870	DOUBLE SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (8PCS)	S
ARA310911	ARA310911	MAIN DIFF GEAR 39T SPIRAL (1pc)	S
ARA310912	ARA310912	MAIN INPUT GEAR 12T SPIRAL (1pc)	S
ARA310913	ARA310913	STEEL DIFF OUTDRIVE (2pcs)	S
ARA310914	ARA310914	DIFF INTERNAL GEAR SET (1 DIFF)	S
ARA310915	ARA310915	DIFF CASE (1pc)	S
ARA310916	ARA310916	DIFF INSERTS (4pcs)	S
ARA310917	ARA310917	CENTER DIFF GEAR SPACER (3pcs)	S
ARA310919	ARA310919	ALUMINUM CENTER DIFF CASE SET (1 DIFF)	S
ARA310920	ARA310920	SPUR GEAR 47T (1pc)	S
ARA310921	ARA310921	IDLER GEAR 19T (1pc)	S
ARA310922	ARA310922	GEARBOX INPUT SHAFT (1pc)	S
ARA310923	ARA310923	CVD DRIVESHAFT 148mm (1pc)	S
ARA310924	ARA310924	CVD DRIVESHAFT 201mm (1pc)	S
ARA310926	ARA310926	CVD DRIVESHAFT 182mm (1pc)	S
ARA310928	ARA310928	ALUMINUM WHEEL HEX 24mm (RED) (2pcs)	S
ARA310929	ARA310929	ALUMINUM WHEEL NUT 24mm (RED) (4pcs)	S
ARA310930	ARA310930	CENTER GEARBOX CASE SET	S
ARA310932	ARA310932	CVD AXLE 12x58mm (2pcs)	S
ARA310933	ARA310933	OUTBOARD CVD REBUILD SET (2pcs)	S
ARA310934	ARA310934	INBOARD CVD REBUILD SET (2pcs)	S
ARA310935	ARA310935	GEARBOX CASE SET	S
ARA310936	ARA310936	GASKET (4pcs)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:
 S: Standard Part - Included with kit.
 O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.
 New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

KRATON 81

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
ARA310937	ARA310937	DIFF SET F/R	S
ARA310938	ARA310938	DIFF SET CENTER	S
ARA310961	ARA310961	14T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310962	ARA310962	15T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310963	ARA310963	16T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310964	ARA310964	17T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	S
ARA310965	ARA310965	18T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310966	ARA310966	19T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310967	ARA310967	20T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310968	ARA310968	21T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310969	ARA310969	22T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310970	ARA310970	23T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310971	ARA310971	24T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310972	ARA310972	25T MOD1 SAFE-D5 PINION GEAR	O
ARA310974	ARA310974	METAL DIFF CAP SET	S
ARA320471	ARA320471	ALUMINUM CHASSIS 510mm	S
ARA320472	ARA320472	SIDE GUARD SET	S
ARA320473	ARA320473	STONE GUARDS (1 PAIR)	O
ARA320474	ARA320474	STEERING TOP PLATE	S
ARA320475	ARA320475	SHOCK TOWER M	S
ARA320476	ARA320476	SHOCK TOWER H	S
ARA320477	ARA320477	BRACE ROD ENDS W/PINS AND RETAINERS (4pcs)	S
ARA320479	ARA320479	SKID PLATE SET	S
ARA320480	ARA320480	BATTERY STRAP (2pcs)	S
ARA320481	ARA320481	CENTER TOWER	S
ARA320482	ARA320482	ALUMINUM MOTOR MOUNT (RED)	S
ARA320483	ARA320483	ALUMINUM MOTOR PLATE (RED)	S
ARA320485	ARA320485	BODY POST SET	S
ARA320486	ARA320486	GEARBOX SILICONE SEAL SET (3pcs)	S
ARA320492	ARA320492	WING MOUNT	S
ARA320494	ARA320494	RECEIVER BOX SEAL SET	S
ARA320495	ARA320495	CHASSIS CENTER SKIDS (2pcs)	S
ARA320496	ARA320496	BATTERY BOX SET LEFT	S
ARA320497	ARA320497	BRACE MOUNT PIN 36mm (2pcs)	S
ARA320498	ARA320498	BRACE MOUNT PIN 56mm (2pcs)	S
ARA320550	ARA320550	CHASSIS BRACE BAR 114mm	S
ARA320551	ARA320551	CHASSIS BRACE BAR 202mm	S
ARA320552	ARA320552	CENTER BRACE BAR 438mm	S
ARA320553	ARA320553	RECEIVER BOX	S
ARA320554	ARA320554	BATTERY BOX SET RIGHT	S
ARA330555	ARA330555	SUSPENSION HANGER SET	S
ARA330556	ARA330556	ALUMINUM FRONT SUSPENSION MOUNT (RED)	S
ARA330557	ARA330557	ALUMINUM REAR SUSPENSION MOUNT (RED)	S
ARA330558	ARA330558	STEERING KNUCKLES (1 Pair)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

KRATON 81

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
ARA330560	ARA330560	18mm PIVOT BALL M8x25mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330561	ARA330561	FRONT UPPER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 Pair)	S
ARA330563	ARA330563	PIVOT BALL M4x11x15.1mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330564	ARA330564	HINGE PIN 5x74mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330565	ARA330565	REAR HUB (1 Pair)	S
ARA330567	ARA330567	COMPOSITE BALL CUP SET	S
ARA330568	ARA330568	SHOCK CAP, COLLAR & CARTRIDGE SET	S
ARA330569	ARA330569	SHOCK ROD END & SPRING PERCH SET (4 SHOCKS)	S
ARA330570	ARA330570	SHOCK PISTONS & CARTRIDGE SPACERS (4 SHOCKS)	S
ARA330572	ARA330572	SHOCK SPRINGS: 120mm 2.54N/mm (14.50lb/in)(2pcs)	S
ARA330573	ARA330573	SHOCK SPRINGS: 130mm 2.21N/mm (12.62lb/in)(2pcs)	S
ARA330574	ARA330574	SHOCK SHAFT 5x102mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330575	ARA330575	SHOCK SHAFT 5x97mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330577	ARA330577	ALUMINUM SHOCK BODY 24x88mm (RED) (2pcs)	S
ARA330578	ARA330578	ALUMINUM SHOCK BODY 24x83mm (RED) (2pcs)	S
ARA330580	ARA330580	SHOCK BLADDER (4pcs)	S
ARA330581	ARA330581	HINGE PIN 5x96mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330582	ARA330582	HUB NUT (Black) (4pcs)	S
ARA330583	ARA330583	BALL 4x9x12.5mm (4pcs)	S
ARA330584	ARA330584	BALL M5x9x16mm (2pcs)	S
ARA330588	ARA330588	ALUMINUM RF SUSPENSION MOUNT (Red)	S
ARA330589	ARA330589	FRONT LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 Pair)	S
ARA330590	ARA330590	REAR LOWER SUSPENSION ARMS (1 Pair)	S
ARA330593	ARA330593	ALUMINUM SUSPENSION ARM END CAP (Red) (4pcs)	S
ARA330594	ARA330594	ALUMINUM FR SUSPENSION MOUNTS (Red) (2pcs)	S
ARA330609	ARA330609	SHOCK SET 180mm (PAIR)	S
ARA330610	ARA330610	SHOCK SET 190mm (PAIR)	S
ARA330611	ARA330611	SWAY BAR 3.0mm (1pc)	O
ARA330612	ARA330612	SWAY BAR 4.0mm (1pc)	O
ARA330613	ARA330613	SWAY BAR 5.0mm (1pc)	O
ARA330614	ARA330614	SWAY BAR HARDWARE SET	O
ARA330615	ARA330615	SHOCK SPRINGS: 120mm 1.95N/mm (17.26lb/in)(2pcs)	O
ARA330616	ARA330616	SHOCK SPRINGS: 120mm 2.15N/mm (12.28lb/in)(2pcs)	O
ARA330617	ARA330617	SHOCK SPRINGS: 120mm 2.41N/mm (13.76lb/in)(2pcs)	O
ARA330618	ARA330618	SHOCK SPRINGS: 130mm 2.01N/mm (11.48lb/in)(2pcs)	O
ARA330619	ARA330619	SHOCK SPRINGS: 130mm 2.15N/mm (12.28lb/in)(2pcs)	O
ARA330620	ARA330620	SHOCK SPRINGS: 130mm 2.51N/mm (14.33lb/in)(2pcs)	O
ARA330629	ARA330629	PIVOT BALL M4x11x19.5mm (2pcs)	S
ARA340153	ARA340153	COMPOSITE STEERING BELLCRANK SET	S
ARA340154	ARA340154	BALL M3x7x14.5mm (2pcs)	S
ARA340155	ARA340155	STEEL TURNBUCKLE M4x40mm (Black) (1pc)	S
ARA340156	ARA340156	STEEL TURNBUCKLE M6x130mm (Black) (2pcs)	S
ARA340158	ARA340158	ALUMINUM STEERING PLATE A (Red) (2pcs)	S
ARA340159	ARA340159	STEEL STEERING POST 6x40mm (Black) (2pcs)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

KRATON 8S

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
ARA340160	ARA340160	STEP SCREW 6x22mm (2pcs)	S
ARA340162	ARA340162	FLANGED TUBE 4x9x4mm (4pcs)	S
ARA340164	ARA340164	BALL 3x7x9.5mm (2pcs)	S
ARA340165	ARA340165	SERVO SAVER PLASTIC PARTS SET	S
ARA340166	ARA340166	SERVO SAVER SHAFT (1pc)	S
ARA340167	ARA340167	SERVO SAVER SCREW (1pc)	S
ARA340168	ARA340168	SERVO SAVER SPRING SET	S
ARA340170	ARA340170	SERVO SAVER O-RING SET	S
ARA390294	ARA390294	BODY CLIP RETAINERS 1/5 SCALE (BLACK, 4pcs)	S
ARA390295	ARA390295	MOTOR FAN SET 50mm	S
ARA390296	ARA390296	MOTOR HEATSINK 4685	S
ARA409001	ARA409001	KRATON 8S BODY GREEN	S
ARA409004	ARA409004	KRATON 8S CLEAR BODYSHELL (INC. DECALS)	O
ARA409007	ARA409007	KRATON 8S BODY ORANGE	O
ARA480020	ARA480020	BODY ROOF SUPPORT SET	S
ARA480022	ARA480022	REAR WING	S
ARA510122	ARA510122	MT WHEEL 4.9" 24mm HEX (1 Pair)	S
ARA520055	ARA520055	DBOOTS 'COPPERHEAD2 SB MT' TIRE & INSERTS (2pcs)	S
ARA550061	ARA550061	DBOOTS 'COPPERHEAD2 SB MT' TIRE SET GLUED (1 Pair)	S
ARA610032	ARA610032	BALL BEARING 12x24x6mm (2pcs)	S
ARA610034	ARA610034	BALL BEARING 17x26x5mm (2pcs)	S
ARA610035	ARA610035	BALL BEARING 15x26x7mm (2pcs)	S
ARA610036	ARA610036	BALL BEARING 6x16x5mm (2pcs)	S
ARA702005	ARA702005	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M2.5x8mm (10pcs)	S
ARA703016	ARA703016	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M3.5X16MM (10PCS)	S
ARA709053	ARA709053	WASHER 4.2x12x1mm (4pcs)	S
ARA709054	ARA709054	WASHER 20x24x0.2mm (4pcs)	S
ARA709056	ARA709056	WASHER 8x16x1mm (4pcs)	S
ARA709058	ARA709058	WASHER 6x8x0.5mm (4pcs)	S
ARA710006	ARA710006	E CLIP DIN 6799 - 3.2mm (10pcs)	S
ARA712007	ARA712007	STEERING BUSHING 6x8x5mm (4pcs)	S
ARA713030	ARA713030	PIN 3.5x24mm (4PCS)	S
ARA713031	ARA713031	PIN 3.5x14.8mm (6pcs)	S
ARA716028	ARA716028	O-RING 9x2mm (4pcs)	S
ARA716029	ARA716029	O-RING 4.8x2.2mm (4pcs)	S
ARA716030	ARA716030	O-RING 19.5x1.2mm (4pcs)	S
ARA716031	ARA716031	O-RING 14x1.2mm (4pcs)	S
ARA721422	ARA721422	BUTTON HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M4x22mm (4pcs)	S
ARA721424	ARA721424	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x24mm (4pcs)	S
ARA721443	ARA721443	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x43mm (4pcs)	S
ARA721520	ARA721520	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x20mm (4pcs)	S
ARA721525	ARA721525	BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x25mm (4pcs)	S
ARA722516	ARA722516	FLAT HEAD HEX MACHINE SCREW M5x16mm (4pcs)	S
ARA723412	ARA723412	CAP HEAD MACHINE SCREW M4x12mm (4pcs)	S

ARRMA Parts Cross Reference Table



KEY:

S: Standard Part - Included with kit.

O: Optional Part - Optional upgrade part. Must be purchased separately.

New Part/Cross Ref. Entry - Part is new or cross reference entry updated within the past 2 months.

KRATON 81

ARRMA Part #	Horizon Hobby Part #	Description	
ABA723416	ARA723416	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x16mm (4pcs)	S
ABA723420	ARA723420	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x20mm (4pcs)	S
ABA723430	ARA723430	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x30mm (4pcs)	S
ABA723435	ARA723435	CAP HEAD SCREW M4x35mm (4pcs)	S
ABA724606	ARA724606	SET SCREW M6x6mm (4pcs)	S
ABA727420	ARA727420	FLANGED BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x20mm (6pcs)	S
ABA727540	ARA727540	SCREW SHAFT M5x40mm (4pcs)	S
ABA729000	ARA729000	C CLIP 15mm (4pcs)	S
ABA810000	ARA810000	CIRCLIP PLIERS	S